

Hilton Resort World Las Vegas: A New Hospitality Experience on the Strip

Hilton Resort World Las Vegas offers modern accommodations and diverse amenities within the expansive Resorts World complex on the Las Vegas Strip

ASHBURN, DC, UNITED STATES,
September 30, 2024 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- Located on the
Las Vegas Strip, Hilton Resort World
Las Vegas features an impressive
interior that complements its unique
exterior design. The hotel combines
comfort, amenities, and service to
provide a luxurious experience. As a
four-star hotel, it stands out as one of



the premier properties within the Hilton global hospitality portfolio. The hotel is part of the larger Resorts World complex, designed for guests who seek the excitement of Las Vegas without sacrificing luxury.

Accommodations and Amenities

<u>Hilton Resort</u> World Las Vegas, part of the 3,500-room Resorts World complex, offers 1,774 luxury rooms and suites. The hotel provides a comfortable retreat from the vibrancy of the Las Vegas Strip, with modern designs focused on guest comfort. Each room type serves as a serene oasis for those looking to escape the hustle and bustle of the city.

The resort features a 5.5-acre pool complex with nine pools, each offering a unique atmosphere, ranging from lively areas to tranquil spots for relaxation.

Dining and Entertainment

As a central property within the expansive Resorts World development, Hilton Resort World Las Vegas grants guests access to a wide variety of dining and entertainment options without leaving the complex. The property offers an array of culinary experiences, from fine dining establishments to casual cafes.

The on-site casino enhances the experience, featuring a lively atmosphere with a range of slot machines and table games for guests seeking gaming entertainment.

Prime Location

Situated at 999 W Resorts World Drive, Las Vegas, Nevada 89109, Hilton Resort World Las Vegas provides an excellent base for exploring the Strip. The resort complex hosts diverse accommodations, an impressive pool area, and various entertainment venues.

Contact Information:

Contact Name: Alexander Delrey

Contact Email: mail@liveentertainment.guide

Country: United States

Website: https://resorts.vegas/world/hilton/

Alexander Del Rey American Arenas email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/747617154

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.